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TOMARADZE, KONSTANTINE 05/07/1990
PEREZ, DANIEL 28/02/1990
DEDOVIC, NIHAD 12/01/1990
DIOUFF, MICHEL 04/03/1990
MONCASI, ALBERT 04/05/1986
RAYA, OSCAR 07/04/1989
RABASEDA, XAV 24/02/1989
HERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO 12/02/1990
ABDOULAYE MBALE, PAPA 13/06/1990
MORALES, AGUSTI 17/04/1990
SAN EPIFANIO HERRERO, EDGAR 05/10/1987
SAMB, MAMADOU 31/12/1989

Entrenador: José Luis Galilea
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ALCADA

1.96
1.88
1.96
2.06
2.10
2.04
1.97
1.90
2.08
1.91
1.98
2.06

POSICIO

Escorta
Base
Aler
Ala-pivot
Pivot
Pivot
Aler
Base
Pivot
Aler
Base
Pivot



